standard review hearings shall be conducted not less than one hundred eighty 5 

(180) days and not more than two hundred ten (210) days from the most 6 

recent review; 7 

(c) Beginning two (2) years after the initial order of commitment, a standard 8 

review hearing shall be conducted not more than three hundred sixty-five 9 

(365) days from the most recent review hearing; and 10 

(d) A heightened review hearing shall be conducted not more than five (5) years 11 

from the initial order of commitment and, thereafter, not more than five (5) 12 

years from the most recent heightened review hearing].